CONNECTED TO INNOVATION
BLOWGUNS
2  Blowguns
New-generation blowguns
Compact compressed air
blowguns with integrated plug
The prevoS1 blowgun fits comfortably in the
grip of your hand and is easy to use; making it

   Color coded international profiles
(button of the coupling and on the blowgun’s grip)
   Logical part numbering system
1/4’’
body size
1/4’’
body size
3/8’’
body size
1/4’’
body size
1/4’’
body size
INDUSTRIAL
INTERCHANGE
HIGH FLOW
INTERCHANGE
The prevoS1 blowgun range is
offered in many different sizes and
profiles.
A PREVOST plug is embedded
directly into the body and eliminates
all risk of leaking while connected  to
the compressed air system.
AUTOMOTIVE
INTERCHANGE
ARO 210
INTERCHANGE
4  Blowguns
Innovative design
1.  RoHS directive 2002/95/EC: relating to the restriction of the use of certain hazardous
substances in electrical equipment (lead, mercury, cadmium, hexavalent chromium,
polybrominated bi-phenyls –PBBs- and polybrominated di-phenyl ethers –PBDEs-)
2.  REACH regulations relating to the improvement of the management of risks related to
the usage and dangerous properties of chemicals manufactured or imported into the EU
   CONSTRUCTION
 •    Body and lever: polyamide composite
 •    Seals: nitrile
 •    Valves: polyacetal (POM)
 •    Plug: nitrided steel, scratch and corrosion resistant
  All materials are compliant with the RoHS1 directive
and REACH2 regulations.
   TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 •    Maximum operating pressure: 174 psi
 •    Recommended pressure: 87 psi
 •    Operating temperature range: +5°F to 158°F
   USE
 •    Fluid: compressed air
 •    Applications: blowing, dust removal,
cleaning and drying of tools and
workstations
 •    Sectors of use: industrial, automotive,
manufacturing, wood working, etc.
   ENERGY SAVINGS
 •   Low air consumption
 •   Leak free from the plug being
directly embedded into body of
the blowgun
   PERFORMANCE
   •   Powerful and precise blowing
   •   Flexible grip for progressive and
controlled blowing, allowing the
precise adjustment of air flow
5 Blowguns
   EASE OF USE
   •   Ultra-modern ergonomics and design
intended to facilitate the user’s work
   •  Very compact, pocketable design ensuring
easy handling
   •  High-tech composite body is light weight
and insulated to regulate temperature
   EXTENDED
SERVICE LIFE